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 1 ;OZHG AMS;  2  70.00 42.5  2975.00
 2 ;OZHG AMS;  1  70.00 22.5  1575.00
 3 ;OZHG AMS;  1  70.00 23.5  1645.00
 4 ;OZHG AMS;  7  70.00 162.0  11340.00
 5 ;OZHG AMS;  3  60.00 68.0  4080.00
 6 ;OZHG AMS;  4  50.00 90.0  4500.00

AFSL 

 129724.00

S[Z[8

 26115.00
 0.00

 54.00
 108.00

 26277.00
 5

8M8,  18  408.50

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 103447.00
 26277.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 5
 0

 0.00EF0] o


